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Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2018

In Klosterneuburg
am 13.01.2018

Stehend frel

Jungschitzen
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr y > 2 2 Total
1. 86 | Loschl, Michael 99179 100.5 100.1 103.0 102.0 | 405.6 (23)
Konigstettner SSV
Frauen
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verein PNr y P 3 2 Total
1. 127 | Hofling , Sandra 12438 102.3 100.4 100.4 101.1|404.2 (53
EWCS Schrick
2. 181 | Kronberger , Petra 8899 91.9 97.2 94.3 90.5|373.9 (10)
SV Hollabrunn 1716
i1 183 | Schneider, Sandra 99574 93.9 86.9 91.3 88.3| 360.4 m
EWCS Schrick
Seniorinnen
Name Serien
Platz| SNr . PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 4
1. 80 | Schneckenleitner , Elisabeth 9610 99.9 102.4 99.1 99.8 | 401.2 (45
Konigstettner SSV
2. 156 | Konicek , Else 6309 97.7 98.5 96.9 98.11391.2 (13)
SV Hollabrunn 1716
i1 128 | Schweighofer , Beate 11513 96.2 91.9 96.1 99.1| 383.3 m
EWCS Schrick
4, 175 | Dier , Andrea 6444 89.8 99.9 96.9 95.1|381.7 (11)
Konigstettner SSV
Manner
Platz| SN S PN Seren Total
a r . r ota
Ll 11 2| 3| 4 5 6
1. 70 | Kleemann , Michael 12609 | 101.1 | 100.0 | 100.8 | 101.5| 99.8 | 101.8 | 605.0 (27)
Konigstettner SSV
2. 94 | Kurka , Roland 9999 | 92.0| 92.8| 92.1| 93.0| 84.0| 929 |546.8 (12)
ZG-Lassee
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Senioren 1
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verei PNr Total
erein 1 2 3 4
1. 119 | Regner , Wolfgang 9646 97.3 95.7 98.5 98.6 | 390.1 (1)
OMV SG Prottes
2. 93 | Kurka, Richard 7057 954 98.7 97.0 97.2|388.3 (14)
ZG-Lassee
3. 130 | Schweighofer , Roman 10332 93.0 92.3 101.3 98.7 | 385.3 (10
EWCS Schrick
4, 129 | Schweighofer , Franz 9072 884 92.7 934 91.1| 365.6 (6)
EWCS Schrick
Senioren 2
Name Serien
Platz| SNr Verei PNr Total
erein 1 25 3 4
1. 95 | Reichl , Norbert 11450 97.1 96.3 98.5 95.7 | 387.6 (12)
ZG-Lassee
2. 36 | Klemisch, Johann 5534 95.6 94.4 96.0 98.0| 384.0 (7)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
21 40 | Pichler , Johann 8230 91.4 91.6 94.5 99.1| 376.6 @
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
4, 109 | Gottschalk , Harald 3695 91.1 92.9 97.0 93.2| 374.2 (6)
OMV SG Prottes
5. 124 | Surek , Franz 5785 81.6 94.2 90.9 88.2| 354.9 4
OMV SG Prottes
6. 107 | Feilhammer , Martin sen. 11831 90.1 80.3 92.7 87.3| 3504 3)
OMV SG Prottes
Mannschaft
Mannschaft MannschaftsNr Serien
Platz| SNr Schiitze PassNr Total
1 2 3 4
1. Konigstettner SSV 1 54| 3015| 3025| 3029| 303.3|1210.2 (56)
86 | Loschl, Michael 99179 100.5 100.1 103.0 102.0| 405.6 (23)
70 | Kleemann , Michael 12609 101.1 100.0 100.8 101.5| 403.4 (1g)
80 | Schneckenleitner , Elisabeth 9610 99.9 102.4 991 99.8| 401.2 45
2. EWCS Schrick 56| 201.5| 284.6| 297.8| 298.9|1172.8 4
127 | Hofling , Sandra 12438 102.3 100.4 100.4 101.1| 404.2 (23)
130 | Schweighofer , Roman 10332 93.0 92.3 101.3 98.7| 385.3 (19
128 | Schweighofer , Beate 11513 96.2 91.9 96.1 99.1 383.3 (7)
3 ZG-Lassee 58| 2845| 287.8| 287.6| 2859 1145.8 34
93 | Kurka , Richard 7057 954 98.7 97.0 97.2 388.3(14)
95 | Reichl , Norbert 11450 97.1 96.3 98.5 95.7 | 387.6 (1
94 | Kurka , Roland 9999 92.0 92.8 92.1 93.0 369.9 ®)
4, OMV SG Prottes 57| 270.0| 282.8| 2864 | 280.0|1119.2 5
119 | Regner , Wolfgang 9646 97.3 95.7 98.5 98.6| 390.1 (16)
109 | Gottschalk , Harald 3695 91.1 92.9 97.0 932 3742 (6)
124 | Surek , Franz 5785 81.6 94.2 90.9 88.2 354.9 (4)
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Frauen

Stehend aufgelegt

1 180 | Zecha, Edith 99462 103.1 102.3 103.1 102.2|410.7 (5
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
2. 173 | Wicha, lise 9331 95.9 100.7 99.0 98.6 | 394.2 (18)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
3 182 | Grollmuss, Ludmila 99565 94.1 94.7 94.9 90.6| 374.3 @)
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
Manner

1. 177 | Oboril , Robert 4708 103.6 104.0 103.7 103.9|415.2 (34)
Konigstettner SSV

2. 181 | Gschosser , Georg 9681 102.4 103.2 102.7 103.7 | 412.0 (37)
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein

3. 175 | Brunner, Alexander 99460 | 102.1 1022 1022  103.9|410.4
Konigstettner SSV

4 36 | Klemisch, Johann 5534 100.9 103.6 103.4 102.2 | 410.1 (54)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

5. 179 | Kleemann, Walter 11672 101.0 102.6 101.8 100.4 | 405.8 (2q)
Konigstettner SSV

6. 107 | Pichler, Peter 99608 102.1 102.2 100.5 100.9 | 405.7 (33
Konigstettner SSV

Mannschaft

177

175

179

180

173

Konigstettner SSV 1
Oboril , Robert

Brunner, Alexander

Kleemann, Walter

Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1

Zecha, Edith
Klemisch, Johann

Wicha, lise

54| 306.7| 3088| 307.7| 3082
4708 103.6| 104.0| 103.7| 103.9
99460 1021| 1022| 1022| 103.9
11672 101.0, 1026| 101.8| 1004
28| 2999 306.6| 3055| 303.0
99462 | 103.1| 1023| 103.1| 1022
5534| 1009| 1036| 1034| 1022
9331 956.9| 1007 99.0 98.6

1231.4 (g4
1215.0 (74,
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Senioren

Sitzend aufgelegt

3a

1 152 | Gschosser , Georg 9681 101.8 105.4 104.3 1034 |414.9 (34)
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
2 184 | Slumpa , Friedrich 12284 95.8 994 100.4 96.8 | 3924 (13)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
3 182 | Grollmuss, Ludmila 99565 975 100.1 98.9 95.9|392.4 (47)
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein
Senioren 3

1 166 | Hausmann , Hans 9476 | 104.0| 1041 1034 | 105.4 4169 (33
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

2. 178 | Gossl , Hermann 8902 103.5 105.4 104.8 103.0 | 416.7 (34
HSV Burg Kreuzenstein

3 180 | Lenitz , Franz 7266 101.2 104.5 101.0 102.8 | 409.5 (54)
SG Langenzersdorf

4. 173 | Wicha, lise 9331 98.6 100.9 99.8 99.8 | 399.1 (45)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

5. 172 | Vojta , Rudolf 10828 97.2 100.5 100.6 100.0|398.3 (1¢)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

6. 167 | Kellner, Gerhard 4064 100.6 95.6 90.2 91.4|377.8 (14)
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

Mannschaft

178
152
182

166
173
172

HSV Burg Kreuzenstein

Gossl, Hermann
Gschosser , Georg

Grollmuss, Ludmila

Klosterneuburger SV 1288 1

Hausmann , Hans
Wicha , lse

Vojta , Rudolf

302.8
103.5
101.8
97.5
299.8
104.0
98.6
97.2

310.9
105.4
1054
100.1
305.5
104.1
100.9
100.5

308.0
104.8
104.3

98.9
303.8
103.4

99.8
100.6

302.3
103.0
1034

95.9
305.2
105.4

99.8
100.0

1224.0 g3
414.9 (31)
302.4 (47,

1214.3 55
416.9 (3
398.3 (15
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